Magni ES0708DC-BW

Fabrikat

Type
Konstruktionstype
Kapacitet (kg)

Kapacitet pa udskudt platform
(kg)

Arbejdshojde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Platformshgjde (mm)
Laengde (mm)
Platformsleengde (mm)
Bredde (mm)
Platformsbredde (mm)
Traekhjul

Daektype

Styrehjul

Energi

Motortype
Transmission

Batteri

Oplader
Korehastighed (km/t)
Stigningsevne (%)

Egenvaegt (kg)

Magni
ES0708DC-BW
Sakselift

230

113

7600

2010

5600

1520

1370+60

810

700

323x100 mm
Afsmitningsfri bandage
323x100 mm

AC vekselstrom
2X24DC/2,2kW
Elektrisk
24V/115Ah AGM
24V/15A integreret
0,6-4

25

1300



